
MEN'S 181.0 RESULTS

Men's 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Gavin Price Goodland 177.0 255.0 10

2 Edgar Rodriguez Stanton County Trojans 179.0 245.0 8

3 Arihm Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 177.0 240.0 6

4 Desmond Thomas Hodgeman County 178.0 240.0 4

5 Jesus Jimenez Liberal High School 176.0 230.0 2

6 Aiden Miramontes Liberal High School 180.0 225.0 1

7 Mason Berls Goodland 175.6 220.0 0

8 Oscar Sanchez Liberal High School 177.0 215.0 0

9 Noel Montes SWH 179.6 215.0 0

10 Tracer Chapman Scott City 174.5 210.0 0

11 Hunter Hall Medicine Lodge High School 180.0 155.0 0

12 Damian Bond Cimarron High School 176.0 145.0 0

Men's 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jesus Jimenez Liberal High School 176.0 440.0 10

2 Aiden Miramontes Liberal High School 180.0 425.0 8

3 Gavin Price Goodland 177.0 410.0 6

4 Arihm Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 177.0 375.0 4

5 Tracer Chapman Scott City 174.5 340.0 2

6 Desmond Thomas Hodgeman County 178.0 325.0 1

7 Noel Montes SWH 179.6 320.0 0

8 Mason Berls Goodland 175.6 300.0 0

9 Hunter Hall Medicine Lodge High School 180.0 300.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Oscar Sanchez Liberal High School 177.0 285.0 0

11 Edgar Rodriguez Stanton County Trojans 179.0 280.0 0

12 Damian Bond Cimarron High School 176.0 225.0 0

Men's 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Aiden Miramontes Liberal High School 180.0 255.0 10

2 Tracer Chapman Scott City 174.5 245.0 8

3 Mason Berls Goodland 175.6 240.0 6

4 Jesus Jimenez Liberal High School 176.0 235.0 4

5 Gavin Price Goodland 177.0 235.0 2

6 Edgar Rodriguez Stanton County Trojans 179.0 235.0 1

7 Desmond Thomas Hodgeman County 178.0 205.0 0

8 Noel Montes SWH 179.6 205.0 0

9 Oscar Sanchez Liberal High School 177.0 195.0 0

10 Arihm Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 177.0 185.0 0

11 Hunter Hall Medicine Lodge High School 180.0 155.0 0

12 Damian Bond Cimarron High School 176.0 145.0 0

Men's 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jesus Jimenez Liberal High School 176.0 905.0 10

2 Aiden Miramontes Liberal High School 180.0 905.0 8

3 Gavin Price Goodland 177.0 900.0 6

4 Arihm Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 177.0 800.0 4

5 Tracer Chapman Scott City 174.5 795.0 2

6 Desmond Thomas Hodgeman County 178.0 770.0 1

7 Mason Berls Goodland 175.6 760.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Edgar Rodriguez Stanton County Trojans 179.0 760.0 0

9 Noel Montes SWH 179.6 740.0 0

10 Oscar Sanchez Liberal High School 177.0 695.0 0

11 Hunter Hall Medicine Lodge High School 180.0 610.0 0

12 Damian Bond Cimarron High School 176.0 515.0 0


